
Varsity/ JV Summer Schedule 2024
Date Varsity Location Batting Practice Weightlifting

Apr 26 - Fri 5:30-7:30 PM -JV/V scrimmage Farley

Apr 29 - Mon 5:30-7:30 PM Farley

Apr 30 - Tue 5:30-7:30 PM Farley

May 1 - Wed 4:30-6:30 PM Farley

May 2 - Thu 5:30-7:30 PM Farley

May 3 - Fri 5:30-7:30 PM Farley

May 4 -Sat 8:30-11:30AM Scrimmage-Farley Farley

May 6 - Mon 5:30-7:30 PM Farley

May 7 - Tue 5:30-7:30 PM Farley

May 8 - Wed 4:30-6:30 PM Farley

May 9 - Thu 5:30-7:30 PM Farley

May 10 - Fri 5:30-7:30 PM Farley

May 11 - Sat OFF Farley

May 13 - Mon 5:00 PM IC Liberty (H)(2) Farley 3:00 @ Delaney

May 14 - Tue 3:30-5:30 PM Farley

May 15 - Wed 5:00 PM JV/V Beckman (A) Dyersville 3:45 @ Delaney

May 16 - Thu 3:30-5:30 PM                  5 PM JV Prairie (A)Farley 2:30 Bus

May 17 - Fri 3:30-5:30 PM Farley

May 18 - Sat OFF

May 20 - Mon 5:00 PM PV (A)(2) Davenport 2:30 Bus Finals

May 21 - Tue 3:30-5:30 PM                   5:00 PM JV PV (H)Farley 3:00 @ Delaney Finals

May 22 - Wed 5:00 PM CR Washington (H)(2) Farley 3:00 @ Delaney

May 23 - Thu 3:30-5:30 PM                 5:00 PM JV CRK (H)Farley 3:00 @ Delaney

May 24 - Fri 3:00 PM Hempstead (A)(2) Dubuque 12:30 @ Delaney

May 25 - Sat OFF

May 27 - Mon OFF

May 28 - Tue 5:00 PM CR Kennedy (A)(2) C. Rapids 1:45 @ Delaney

May 29 - Wed 5:00 PM Independence (H)(2) Farley 3:00 @ Delaney

May 30 - Thu 8:15-10:15 AM   5:00 PM JV Cedar Falls (A) Farley 11:00 AM-12:00 PM

May 31 - Fri 5:00 PM Iowa City High (H)(2) Farley 3:00 @ Delaney

June 1 - Sat OFF  

June 3 - Mon 5:00 PM Linn Mar (H) Farley 3:00 @ Delaney 11:00 AM-12:00 PM

June 4 - Tue 3:00 PM Assumption JV/V (A) Davenport 11:45 @ Delaney

June 5 - Wed 8:15-10:15 AM Farley

June 6 - Thu 8:15-10:15 AM -- 10 AM JV vs. Liberty (A) Farley 11:00 AM-12:00 PM

June 7 - Fri 5:00 PM Waterloo West (H) Farley 3:00 @ Delaney 11:00 AM-12:00 PM

June 8 - Sat OFF

June 10 - Mon 5:00 PM Cedar Falls (A)(2) 10 AM JV ICL (A) C.Falls 1:45 @ Delaney 11:00 AM-12:00 PM

June 11 - Tue 8:15-10:15 AM Farley

June 12 - Wed5:00 PM West Delaware JV/V (A) Manchester 4:00 @ Delaney 11:00 AM-12:00 PM

June 13 - Thu 8:15-10:15 AM -- 10 AM JV vs Prairie (H) Farley 11:00 AM-12:00 PM

June 14 - Fri 5:00 PM Wahlert (H)(2) Farley 3:00 @ Delaney

June 15 - Sat OFF
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June 17 - Mon 8:15-10:15 AM -- Farley 11:00 AM-12:00 PM

June 18 - Tue 5:00 PM Davenport West JV/V (H) Farley 4:00 @ Delaney

June 19 - Wed5:00 PM Mt Vernon/CPU (A) Mt Mercy 2:00 @ Delaney 11:00 AM-12:00 PM

June 20 - Thu 8:15-10:15 AM -- 10 AM JV vs Hemp (H) Farley 11:00 AM-12:00 PM

June 21 - Fri 5:00 PM Iowa City West (A)(2) Iowa City 1:45 @ Delaney

June 22 - Sat OFF

June 24 - Mon 5:00 PM Xavier (A)(2) C.Rapids 1:45 @ Delaney 11:00 AM-12:00 PM

June 25 - Tue 8:15-10:15 AM -- 10 AM JV vs Linn Mar (H) Farley

June 26 - Wed8:15-10:15 AM Farley 1:30 @ Farley 11:00 AM-12:00 PM

June 27 - Thu 8:15-10:15 AM -- 10 AM JV vs Wahlert (H)                     Farley 11:00 AM-12:00 PM

June 28 - Fri 5:00 PM Prairie (H)(2) Farley 3:00 @ Delaney

June 29 - Sat OFF --                        10 AM JV vs CRK (A) C. Rapids 8:00 AM Farley

July 1 - Mon 5:00 PM CRJ (A)(2)    10 AM JV Hemp (H) C. Rapids 11:00 AM-12:00 PM

July 2 - Tue 8:15-10:15 AM Farley

July 3 - Wed 8:15-10:15 AM Farley 11:00 AM-12:00 PM

July 4- Thu OFF Farley 11:00 AM-12:00 PM

July 5 - Fri 3:00 PM Dub Senior (A)(2) Dubuque

July 6 - Sat 8:15-10:15 AM                     Farley

July 8 - Mon 5:00 PM North Scott JV/V (H) Farley 4:00 @ Delaney 11:00 AM-12:00 PM

July 9 - Tue 5:00 PM Dav North JV/V (H) Farley 4:00 @ Delaney

July 10 - Wed 8:15-10:15 AM Farley 11:00 AM-12:00 PM

July 11 - Thu 8:15-10:15 AM Farley 11:00 AM-12:00 PM

July 12 - Fri 7:00 PM Substate TBD

July 13 - Sat OFF

July 14 - Sun. 6:00-8:00 PM Farley

July 15 - Mon 7:00 PM Substate  TBD TBD

July 16 - Tue 8:15-10:15 AM

July 17 - Wed 7:00 PM Substate Final TBD TBD

July 18 - Thu 8:15-10:15 AM

July 19 - Fri 8:15-10:15 AM

July 20 - Sat OFF

July 21 - Sun 7:00 PM-9:00 PM

July 22 - 26 State Tournament CR Vets TBD


